
73510 
7514 
73516 
PSL? 

° 7518 
" 7319 

7520 
" 7325 
" 7324 
- 7326 
7327 
~ 7330 
| 7331 
7337 
| 7538 
" 7389 
7540 

"7541 
"7342 
"7345 
' 7345 
7546 
7347 

7348 
7349 
"7350 
7351 
7555 
7554 
7355 
7356 
7357 
7359 
7360 
7561 
7362 
7365 
7564 
7566 
7367 
7369 
7570 
7371 
7372 
7373 
7O74 
7375 
7376 
7377 
7379 
7580 
7581 
7385 
7584 
73585 
7586 
7388 
7589 
7591 
7393 
7594 
7395 
7396 
7398 
7399 
7400 
7402 
7403 
7404 
7405 
7406 
7415 
7439 
7440 
7441 
7444 
7445 

- W446 
7447 
7449 
7452 
7461 
7464 
7465 
74°70 
74°71 
VA72 
74°76 

Banknote Printing Co. 
G. E. Brown 
County Office Supply Co. 

i if 
u B i Ly 

A. J. Chainey Gro. & Mkt. 
Consumers Coal Co. 
James P. Devine 
Field Stationery Oo. 
Frougs 
G. E. Hanks 
Hunseckers 

International Business Corp. 
Okla. Nat'l Gas Co. 
Palace Office Supply Co. 

R. J. Palmer ; 
Otis Pennington Grocer 
Photostat Corp. 
Alvis Radford 
S/W Bell Telephone Co. 
Transit Janitor Supply 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 

Warren Grocery 
Western Union 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Acme Glass Co. 
International Business Mch. Corp. 
Ketchum Grocery 
The Todd Co., Ine. 
Fire Apparatus Oo. 
Greenwood Grocery 
Hunseckers 
Orville Griffin Whl. Grocery 
Warehouse Market 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Eddie J. Briggs 
Robert L. Johnson 
DeArthur Wilson 
Frank F. Cochran 
D. S. Johnson 
Carl Lea 
Dorothy Stricka 
R. J. Tyler 
V. H. Updike 
Mrs. W. W. Cheek 
R. L. Dunkle 
Photostat Corp. 
Ernest Wilemann Tron Works 

G. B. Chenoweth 
Hettinger Bros. Mfg. Co. 
International Business Mach.Corp. 
Oklahoma Janitor Supply 
Transit Janitor Supply 
George L. Watkins 
Field Stationery Co. 
Claude L. Hough 
Kay Pharmacal Co. 
O. J. Moyer 
a it u 

Palace Office Supply 
Tulsa Water Department 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Chester A. Hall 
Circle-L Electric 
Dick Strain 
Tulsa County Medical Society 
Allen-Laughon Hardware 
County Supt. of Schools 
American Education 
Elliott Addressing Mach. Co. 
Jenkins Music Co. 
Springer Clinic 

Winterrringer Funeral Home 
Chandler-Frates Co. 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Sears, Roebuck & Co. 
Okla. Osteopathic Hospital 
Scott—-Rice Co. 
Edith Treasure 
Audrey Jonte 
County Office Supply Co. 
Hettinger Bros. Mfg. Oo. 
Lucille Dohogne 

Printing 
Transeri pt 
Supplies 

Groceries 
Coal 
Travel 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Stamps — 
Groceries | 
Supplies & Fre tent 
Groceries 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Groceries 
Communications 
Overhaul 
Glass Desk Top 
Ribbons 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Recharging 
Groceries 

Clothing 
Groceries 

Special Medications 
Foreign Fees 
Communications 
Service & Mileage 
Contract 
Travel 
Contract 

Travel 

Boarding Care 
Supplies 

Material &, Labor 
u 

pave! 
Drugs 
Type Bar 
Supplies 

Stamps 
Supplies 
Travel 
Drugs 
Car Service & Meal 
Postage 
Supplies 
Water 
Publish Com.Proceedings 
Foreign Fees 
Repair 
Foreign Fees 
Supervision 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Supplies 

a 

Anesthetic 

Ambulance Service 
Surety Bonds 
Transportation 
Clothing 
Hospital Service 
Supplies 
Postage 
Postage 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Car Repair, Gas & Meals 

— oe pe er ee 
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$ 56.00 
22.68 
45.00 
22.00 
3.50 
5.00 

8.50 
18.64 
4.85 
8.94 
3.53 

22.48 
2.50 

59.94 
33.50 
10.02 
12.00 
5.00 

636.92 
5.00 
9.05 

- 23.50 
3.25 
2.00 
5.10 
5.00 
2.64 

12.50 
16.50 
7.56 

46.22 
272.04 

5.75 
5.00 

25.52 
45.00 

170.00 
6.75 
2.75 
9.00 
4.35 
21.60 
13.32 

105.00 
120.00 

10.44 
23,22 
5.85 
2.89 

33.78 
148.00 
82.50 
22.50 

~ 4.10 
.65 

18.50 
27 50 

199.98 
16.30 
21.00 
6.50 
5.75 
5.00 

9.35 
96.00 
61.00 
4.25 

10.50 
1.35 

300.00 
4.30 

895.00 
6.45 
2.68 
1.00 

10.00 
10.00 
3.00 

15.00 
7? 91 
22.48 
192.50 

6.00 
2.10 

10.00 
26.00 
6.95 

15.10 


